

Home Latest News World India Life Style Sports Exclusive Opinion Technology Business Contact Us About Us

Home / News

Business

EbixCash Signs Strategic Partnership Agreement with Al Fardan Exchange, UAE





Noida – October 4, 2022 – EbixCash Limited, a technology enabled provider of digital products and services in the B2C, B2B and financial technology arena, today announced that its Foreign Exchange Division - EbixCash World Money, has signed a strategic partnership agreement with Al Fardan Exchange LLC, UAE for import and export of Foreign Currency Banknotes. The agreement was inked by Mr. Hasan Jaber Al Fardan, Deputy Chief Executive Officer – Business Strategy, Al Fardan Exchange LLC and Mr. T.C. Guruprasad, Managing Director, EbixCash Payment Solutions Division in the presence of senior management teams of both the entities.

EbixCash Limited is a subsidiary of Ebix, Inc. (NASDAQ: EBIX), a leading international supplier of On-Demand software and E-commerce services to the insurance, financial, healthcare and e-learning industries.

Al Fardan Exchange, a member of the multi- dimensional Al Fardan Group, established in the year 1971 is the first and one of the largest exchange houses in the UAE. Al Fardan Exchange, through its 70-plus strong network across Emirates, serves the cosmopolitan community of the UAE.